
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

01.05.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Rational Prescribing Dr. Arshdeep

02.05.2025 Friday Practical Bioassay All PGs

03.05.2025 Saturday

05.05.2025 Monday GROUP DISCUSSION Management of Thyrotoxicosis ALL PGs

06.05.2025 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB Dr. Drashti

07.05.2025 Wednesday SEMINAR Absorption & Distribution Dr. Arshdeep

08.05.2025 Thursday SHORT SEMINAR TDM Dr. Drashti

09.05.2025 Friday PRACTICAL Prescription Auditing All PGs

10.05.2025 Saturday ABSTRACT CLUB All PGs

13.05.2025 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB Dr. Arshdeep

14.05.2025 Wednesday SEMINAR Thyroid Part - I Dr. Drashti

15.05.2025 Thursday SHORT SEMINAR Thyroid Part - II Dr. Drashti

16.05.2025 Friday PRACTICAL Hospital Formulary Development All PGs

17.05.2025 Saturday ABSTRACT CLUB All PGs

19.05.2025 Monday GROUP DISCUSSION Drug Development All PGs

20.05.2025 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB Dr. Drashti
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21.05.2025 Wednesday SEMINAR Biotransformation Dr. Arshdeep

22.05.2025 Thursday SHORT SEMINAR
Pharmacotherapy of Diabetes 

Mellitus Part - I
Dr. Drashti

23.05.2025 Friday PRACTICAL
Animals used in Pharmacological 

Experiments
All PGs

24.05.2025 Saturday ABSTRACT CLUB All PGs

26.05.2025 Monday GROUP DISCUSSION OHAs All PGs

27.05.2025 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB Dr. Arshdeep

28.05.2025 Wednesday SEMINAR
Pharmacotherapy of Diabetes 

Mellitus Part - II
Dr. Drashti

29.05.2025 Thursday SHORT SEMINAR Drug Delivery System Dr. Arshdeep

30.05.2025 Friday PRACTICAL Instruments Used for dog BP All PGs

31.05.2025 Saturday ABSTRACT CLUB All PGs
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